
DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 1  Alastair Bono BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 2  Vihaan Persaud YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 3  Kristian Clarke ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 1  Sebastian Vezeris RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 2  Aziz Israilov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 3  Aiden Venegas BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - A 1  Max Farruggio RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - A 2  Preston Menge RAMSEY
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - A 3  Saul Munoz NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - B 1  Mason "Tsunami" Schaffer CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - B 2  Marcos Rubino GREENPOINT
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb - B 3  Rhys Scala STAMFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 1  Lillian Levy YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 2  Franko Sanchez JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 55lb & Un 1  Hampton Young STAMFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 55lb & Un 2  Luca Eagelton RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 55lb & Un 3  Joshua Snegon BRICK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 1  Nicholas Lo REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 2  Aiden Venegas BETHLEHEM
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 3  Alastair Bono BAY RIDGE
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 1  Nickolas Serpico TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 2  Matthew Ganzhi JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 3  Amer Cunje BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-65lb 1  Joel Ortiz NANUET
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-65lb 2  Matteo Uzzi PARAMUS
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-65lb 3  Jocelyn Martinez YONKERS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 66-80lb 1  Franko Sanchez JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 66-80lb 2  Ian Garcia ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 1  Joshua Snegon BRICK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 2 Luca Eagelton BRICK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 1  kamila ilhomova FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 2  Adrienne Ortiz YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 3  Anna Meulensteen RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 1  Manuel Bojorque YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 2  Jony Israilov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 3  Joseph Gemellaro RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 1  Lucas Marchiano RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 2  Mason Paterno STAMFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 3  David Hollowell NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 1  Luke Refsnider FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 2  Alex Eng RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 3  Lucas Faugno STAMFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Patrick Blanc Jr ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Matteo Celestino NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Rowan Young RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Jack Galli ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Gabriel Ibarra PRINCETON
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  Alex Drybread RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 1  Jayden Dorn BRICK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 2  Ian deGuzman ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 3  Logan Cintron NANUET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Benjamin Markus RED BANK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Jimmy Romero HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Isaac Jeffrey SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  King Brito ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Josealexander Quinonez BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Pearl Battipaglia NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - A 1  Diamond Brito ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - A 2  Angel Soto YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - A 3  Kyle Randazzo MANHASSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - B 1  Amir Israilov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - B 2  Nico Viola RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb - B 3  Tushika Nukavarapu EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 1  Jayvian Tineo ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 2  Joseph Jurkivo BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 3  Matteo Gorosito GLENDALE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 1  Ashton Ramlochan REGO PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 2  Joseph Alberti NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 3  Aidan Williams NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 1  Andrew Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 2  LJ Finnegan ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 3  Vinni Robbins TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 1  Peter JR Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 2  Jace Gabriel GREENPOINT
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 3  Luca Turchi SEAFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb 1  Evan Frank MORRIS PLAINS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb 2  George Espaillat HOBOKEN
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb 3  Dylan Pacheco STAMFORD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 1  Isaac Davis YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 2  Christian Schneider NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 3  Spiro Menegatos RAMSEY
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 1  Gabriel Hernandez RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 2  Channing Sikanowicz NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 3  Avery Mena MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 106-120lb 1  Kerem Efe "Aslan" Ladikli CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 106-120lb 2  Leonidas "Tank" Galvano EATONTOWN
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 1  Riley Hammell BRICK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 2  Damon Delaney NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 3  Hudson Hammond GREENPOINT
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 1  Michael Anthony Esposito TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 2  Manuel Bojorque YONKERS
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 3  Brandon Khan ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 1  Nicholas Caputo TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 2  Frankie Roussine SEAFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 3  Jony Israilov BAY RIDGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 1  Lucas Faugno STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 2  Anoushka Arora REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 3  Eli Tverski REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 1  Mohammed Ali Mamasharifov REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 2  Aryan Ali ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 3  Ethan Xu MANHASSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Peter Morillo YONKERS
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Johnathan Yakutilov REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Shannon Carter GARDEN CITY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Dylan Tufaro SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Gianni Askordalakis SMITHTOWN
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  Jack Galli ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 1  Matteo Celestino NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 2  Ian deGuzman ENGLEWOOD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - C 3  Rafael Sandoval HAUPPAUGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Josealexander Quinonez BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Ariana Machado MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Daniel DeJesus EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Isaac Jeffrey SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Eric Gonzalez NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  King Brito ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 1  Joseph Jacovino NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 2  Angel Soto YONKERS
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 3  David Ramirez ENGLEWOOD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 1  Matteo Gorosito GLENDALE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 2  Joseph Jurkivo BETHLEHEM
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-120lb 3  Malachi Green ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 1  Tevel Amir HOBOKEN
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 2  Ashton Ramlochan REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 3  Jesse Forte ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 1  Dexter Mital SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 2  james Snyder RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 3  Peter JR Palumbo SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 1  LJ Finnegan ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 2  Amari Davydov MANHASSET



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 3  Jace Gabriel GREENPOINT
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Jackson Young STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Staci Clair Williams ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Miguel Fernandez ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Kaylin Ortiz BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Dylan Pacheco STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Lyla Motov TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 1  Charles Jr DeLuca NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 2  Spiro Menegatos RAMSEY
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 3  Christian Schneider NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 1  Avery Mena MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 2  Gabriel Hernandez RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 3  Channing Sikanowicz NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 1  Damon Delaney NEW DORP
MMA Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 2  Riley Hammell BRICK
MMA Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 3  Hudson Hammond GREENPOINT
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Ceara Del Cid PRINCETON
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  feliza bokhriyeu FEASTERVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Vera Gaglio RAMSEY
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Charlotte Belliveau SEAFORD
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Cora Alletag COLMAR
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Oleksandra Maksymiv ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 1  Mariele Reshenyak COLMAR
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 2  Sofia Brulinski NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 3  Zayla LeNeave NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Cidnee Chang ROCKVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Riley Blackmore COLMAR
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Vanessa Gruosso SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Zoe Pugh ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Kayden James REGO PARK
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Lucie Nikoden BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Evangelia Hatzoglou BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Kaya Jakubiak MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 1  Julianna Geraldi TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 2  Camila Gonzalez YONKERS
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 3  Alessandra Stile NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 1  Sophia Stripto BRICK
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 2  Naya Luna Medina MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 1  Elizabeth Nadan BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 2  Jazmine Jordan GLENDALE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 3  Katarina Baker WAYNE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 101-125lb 1  Jordan Pyak REGO PARK
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 101-125lb 2  Rachel Kunz BRICK
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 126-140lb 1  Elise Lett SEAFORD
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 126-140lb 2  Scarlett Dorsey BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 70lb & Under 1  Maiya Yanez STAMFORD
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 70lb & Under 2  Zoe Mital SYOSSET
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 70lb & Under 3  Samantha Lombardo BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 86-105lb 1  Jaylee Hernandez GLENDALE
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 86-105lb 2  Abigail Douglas STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Jack "Twister" Bilbao CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Yandel De Jesus BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Ryan Retig RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Jordan Lopez ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Frank Ingrassia RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Harlan Bruckner ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Joshua Pereira ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Blake Davidson NANUET
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Jude McMahon RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Maximus Vera NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Jayden Setiawan BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Carson Simons STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - A 1  Chase Murtaugh NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - A 2  Blaise Wilson RAMSEY
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - A 3  Sebastian Moreno ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - B 1  Eric Franco RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - B 2  Dominick Smith BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb - B 3  Evan Cespedes ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Jayce Portillo YONKERS
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Jacob Corvigno NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Kevin Aparicio JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 121-141lb 1  Ronald Clarke ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 121-141lb 2  Eric Wang BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 121-141lb 3  Nikita potapov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Ivan Rivera BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Shane Zuckerman SEAFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  Robert Zilberman BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Ryan Tie BAYSIDE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Benjamin Keiser RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Justin Pigliacelli FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Jack Marchiano RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Gabriel Corra HOBOKEN
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Abhiram Gulati NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 1  Anthony Ramos HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 2  Bryant Nelson ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 3  Leni Nikic COLMAR
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 1  Ayden Delgado REGO PARK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 2  Kaeden Aponte RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 3  Daniyal Ali ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 1  Nicholas Zamani STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 2  Vito Justiniano ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 3  Derek Arteaga GARDEN CITY
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 1  Lucas Zamani STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 2  Liad Amir HOBOKEN
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 3  Anthony Khometskyy PRINCETON
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 1  Aiden Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 2  Christian Jaramillo ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 3  Kenny McLaughlin EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 60lb & Under 1  Wesley Wu BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 60lb & Under 2  Walden Kwan ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 1  Jacob Snegon BRICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 2  Louis Figueroa EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 3  Advait Joshi HOBOKEN
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 1  Lincoln Syno RED BANK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 2  Jonathan Joyce RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 3  Brandan Giardino ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 1  Gael Puente Miguel YONKERS
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 2  Jose Angel Trujillo YONKERS
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Victoria Banasiak MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Vera Gaglio RAMSEY
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Amelie Orrico CHELSEA
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Isabel Garcia MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Cora Alletag COLMAR
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 1  Elliana Milenkiy TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 2  Madison Sylvestre GLENDALE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 3  Amelia Trajkoski WAYNE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Ardita Ardolli NEW DORP
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Vanessa Gruosso SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Olivia Jean Charles NANUET
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Frieda Behnke ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Kayden James REGO PARK
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Zoe Pugh ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Lucie Nikoden BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Evangelia Hatzoglou BAYSIDE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  Selena Garcia MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 1  Julianna Geraldi TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 2  Krystal Venegas BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 3  Shaya Abramov SEAFORD
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 1  Sophia Stripto BRICK
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 2  Cassidy Odenwelder ALLENTOWN



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 3  Gia Mancini STAMFORD
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 1 Aliana Garcia MANHASSET
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 2  Elizabeth Nadan BAYSIDE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 3  Calista Nadan BAYSIDE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 101-125lb 1  Jordan Pyak REGO PARK
KB Girls 9-10 Int 101-125lb 2  Anka Baiju REGO PARK
KB Girls 9-10 Int 101-125lb 3  Rachel Kunz BRICK
KB Girls 9-10 Int 126-141lb 1  Elise Lett SEAFORD
KB Girls 9-10 Int 126-141lb 2  Scarlett Dorsey BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 9-10 Int 126-141lb 3  Dasha Cordero NANUET
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Yandel De Jesus BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Johnny Sanchez REGO PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Hamza Chandia EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Myles Marengo STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Max Marengo STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Anthony Seccafico NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Carson Simons STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Anthony Ramos HAUPPAUGE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Yaseen Ahmed HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Yusef Simrin YONKERS
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Jayden Pelaez BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Phoenix DeFilippo WAYNE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Sebastian Moreno ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Jackson Reilly BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Kenneth Polanco MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Ali Saylam ELMWOOD PARK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Marlon Mena BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Jayce Portillo YONKERS
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 121-130lb 1  Tyler McNamee ENGLEWOOD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 121-130lb 2  Ronald Clarke ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 121-130lb 3  Justin Mathurin ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 131-155lb 1  Joseph Serrano NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 131-155lb 2  Ayden Guadagnino NANUET
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 131-155lb 3  Thomas Roca EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Robert Zilberman BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Archie Allen STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  Shane Zuckerman SEAFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Joshua Seunarine BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Jason Delinikolaou TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Ryan Tie BAYSIDE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Jack Marchiano RED BANK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Tommy Fonseca BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Gabriel Ramos NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 1  James McCarthy ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 2  Joshua Shifgert NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 3  Charlie Iavarone GLENDALE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 1  Tommaso Celestino NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 2  George Kebadze ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 3  Shawn Robinson YONKERS
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - C 1  Dylan Huix PRINCETON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - C 2  Bryant Nelson ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - C 3  Ayden Delgado REGO PARK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 1  Albian Jashari HOBOKEN
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 2  Lucas Zamani STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 3  Jacob Brzozowski MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 1  Marcus Hannah ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 2  Robert Smerina TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 3  Jase Baretela Grecco GARDEN CITY
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-125lb 1  Leonardo Calcagno TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-125lb 2  Aiden Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-125lb 3  Harrison Lin HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 126-156lb 1  Dominic Pridgen PRINCETON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 126-156lb 2  Nicholas Lombardi NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 126-156lb 3  Jaden Meyers NANUET
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 80lb & Under 1  Zoe Mital SYOSSET
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 80lb & Under 2  Madeline Lorentzen RAMSEY
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 80lb & Under 3  Maiya Yanez STAMFORD
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 81-102lb 1  Jaylee Hernandez GLENDALE
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 81-102lb 2  Abigail Douglas STAMFORD
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 60lb & Under 1  Wesley Wu BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 60lb & Under 2  Walden Kwan ENGLEWOOD
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 1  Jacob Snegon BRICK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 2  Sebastian Cadet REGO PARK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 3  Louis Figueroa EAST BRUNSWICK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 1  Lincoln Syno RED BANK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 2  Aiden Deokaran BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 3  Jonathan Joyce RED BANK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 1  Gael Puente Miguel YONKERS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 2  Jose Angel Trujillo YONKERS
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 3  Camillo Longo NEW DORP
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 1  Nina Ozsath PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 2  Sophia Ocasio MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 3  Tamar Ozsvath PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 1  Grace Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 2  Alexandra DelBianco NEW DORP
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 3  Natalie Hand PARAMUS
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 1  Vanya Sharma SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 2  Mia Cruz ASTORIA
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 3  Amira Colon ASTORIA
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 1  Olivia "Steamroller" Viviano MARLTON
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 2  Anisa Colon ASTORIA
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 1  Melanie Padilla YONKERS
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 2  Kaylah Nguon NANUET
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 3  Samantha Edelman PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 1  Victoria Cutrone SEAFORD
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 2  Abby Nelson SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 3  Riya Kumar PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 1  Grace Gargano TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 2  Milcah Rodriguez WAYNE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 3  Marianna Katz MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 1  Alexa "Storm" Hayes CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 2  Arianna Aleksanyan TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 3  Victoria Rutitskiy TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 1  Georgi Robbins TOTTENVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 2  Giavanna Stile NEW DORP
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 1  Aryana Deokaran BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 2  Scarlet Minnick ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 3  Julia Hoover COLMAR
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 1  Alexandra Russo EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 2  Ella Holler TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 3  Saanya Varia COLMAR
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 1  Melanie Hernandez NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 2  Valeria Gomez-Puentes WAYNE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 3  Brianna "Triple Threat" Millwood CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 126-150lb 1  Laila McCravey SEAFORD
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 126-150lb 2  Laila McCravey SEAFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 1  Amirjon Omakmudjonov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 2  Saulo Basniak HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 3  Andrew Grath SMITHTOWN
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 1  Drevion Battle YONKERS
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 2  Sardor Khursanov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 3  Jayce Rivera BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 1  Leo Bonamassa HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 2  John Costigliola GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 3  Frank Mercado REGO PARK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 1  Isaiah Caldwell NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 2  Andrew Rodriguez ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 3  Ian Nieves GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 1  Esteban Suarez SYOSSET
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 2  Michael Deangelis Jr TOTTENVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 3  Eli Hinds GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 1  Harrison Turner BRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 2  Matai Toledo EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 3  Michael Clarke GREENPOINT
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 1  Avien Cepin-Bailey PRINCETON
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 2  Cole Stevens ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 3  Aviel Ifraimov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 1  Luis Tineo GREENPOINT
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 2  Jaiden Ortiz BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 3  Muchebi Green ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 1  Lucas Senicola SEAFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 2  Michael Tisi NEW DORP
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 1 Jayden Robotham SYOSSET
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 2  Adrian Rosario MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 3  Michael Coticchio SEAFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 1  Ethan "Rattlesnake" Santiago CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 2  John Gogarty TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 3  Jayden Calle GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 1  Taner Secilmis ASTORIA
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 2  Gael Madera GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 3  Mark Baker WAYNE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 1  Oliver Iavarone GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 2  Eric Leiman WAYNE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 3  Cameron "Magma" Torres CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 1  Mario Manna Jr. BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 2  Logan Down WAYNE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 3  Julian Fantozzi BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 1  David Valenton SMITHTOWN
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 2  Jaydan Wilmschen MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 3  Frank DiBenedetto ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 1  Robert Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 2  Kaiden Noia TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 3  Josh Hammell BRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 1  Jonathan Cutrone SEAFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 2  Kyle Henao REGO PARK
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 3  Riley Hilton RED BANK
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 1  Derek Gonzalez YONKERS
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 2  Thomas Orefice TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 3  Francesco DiGangi NEW DORP
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 1  Jay Jay Centeno BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 2  Eddie Travers BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 3  Malcolm Davis YONKERS
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 1  Alexander Han TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 2  Deangelo Castellanos BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 3  Karim Rafiq HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 75lb & Under 1  Rebekah Galema NANUET
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 75lb & Under 2  Adalyn Williams BRICK
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 76-90lb 1  Sophia Ocasio MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 76-90lb 2  Mondeera Saha GLENDALE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 76-90lb 3  Zoe Malatasig MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 1  Grace Palumbo SYOSSET
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 2  Emma Spatig BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 3  Mina Gutic ASTORIA
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 1  Saphira Reinhardt NEW WINDSOR
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 2  Victoria Amaya HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 3  Mia Cruz ASTORIA
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 1  Elani Goenaga ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 2  Olivia "Steamroller" Viviano MARLTON
KB Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 1  Kiera Petriella MORRIS PLAINS
KB Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 2  Kaylah Nguon NANUET
KB Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 3  Melanie Padilla YONKERS
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 1  Victoria Cutrone SEAFORD
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 2  Abby Nelson SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 1  Marianna Katz MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 2  Caitlyn Ho GLENDALE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 1 Anishka Cruz BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 2  Victoria Rutitskiy TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 3  Arianna Aleksanyan TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 1  Cash Woodhouse MANHASSET
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 2  Maximus Khalil EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 3  Amirjon Omakmudjonov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 1  Max Zaretsky WAYNE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 2  Drevion Battle YONKERS
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 3  Aydan Ayala NEW WINDSOR
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 1  Hanzyel Chalas ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 2  Sebastian Rios EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 3  Frank Mercado REGO PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 1  Mark Policelli BRICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 2  Jackson Cho BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 3  Luke Makoul ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 1  Esteban Suarez SYOSSET
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 2  Eli Hinds GLENDALE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 3  Liam Ramirez MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 1  Marcus Chen SYOSSET
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 2  Harrison Turner BRICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 3 Michael Clarke GREENPOINT
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 1  Juan Carlos Sanroman PARAMUS
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 2  Cole Stevens ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-169lb 3  Mason Espinal MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 1  Luis Tineo GREENPOINT
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 2 Muchebi Green ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 186-205lb 3  Jaiden Ortiz BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 1  julius pinero SHORT HILLS
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 2  Kenny Leung PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 3  Lucas Senicola SEAFORD
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 1  Aditya Chokshi WAYNE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 2  Malcolm Foster HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 3 Jayden Robotham SYOSSET
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 1  Jed Garcia BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 2  Nicolas Roche HOBOKEN
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 3  Jayden Calle GLENDALE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 1  Taner Secilmis ASTORIA
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 2  Johnny Carmona COLMAR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 3  Luke Mullanphy STAMFORD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 1  Ryan Castiblanco ASTORIA
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 2  Nathan Gomes FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 3  Miguel Baretela-Grecco GARDEN CITY
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 1  Deigo Jimenez GARDEN CITY
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 2  Santiago Perez ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 3  Alex Xu PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 1 Jayden Wilmschen MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 2 David Valenton SMITHTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 3 Frank DiBenedetto ROCKVILLE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 1  Giavanna Stile NEW DORP
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 2 Georgi Robbins TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 1  Aryana Deokaran BAYSIDE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 2  Gabriella Vinanzaca BAYSIDE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 3  Mikayla Littlejohn ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 1  Alexandra Russo EAST BRUNSWICK
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 2  Gabriella Capece NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 3  Ella Holler TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 1  Melanie Hernandez NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 2  Valeria Gomez-Puentes WAYNE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 3  Brianna "Triple Threat" Millwood CHERRY HILL
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 126-150lb 1  Laila McCravey SEAFORD
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 126-150lb 2  Isabella Biviano EAST BRUNSWICK
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 1  Robert Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 2  Kaiden Noia TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 3  Josh Hammell BRICK
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 1  Jonathan Cutrone SEAFORD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 2  Isaak Tverski REGO PARK
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 3  Zack Folk BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 1  Derek Gonzalez YONKERS
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 2  Davy Robbins TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 3  Francesco DiGangi NEW DORP
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 1  Jay Jay Centeno BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 2  Sebasthian Diaz REGO PARK
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 3  Tony Silverman YONKERS
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 1  Karim Rafiq HUNTINGTON
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 2  Angel "Minion" Mena CHERRY HILL
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 3  Alexander Han TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 1  shahkzoda ilhomova FEASTERVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 2  Nathalie Sotelo CHELSEA
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 3  Itziary Cuaresma NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 1  Isabelle Yukselen ENGLEWOOD
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 2  Anaiah Lopez ALLENTOWN
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 3  Aveene Urban RED BANK
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 1  Alaiha Eggart ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 2  Kaylin Suero CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 3  Paulina Difucci YONKERS
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 146-165lb 1  Paula Duran ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 146-165lb 2  Taela Carros SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 166-185lb 1  Mei Qi(Maggie) Ma BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 166-185lb 2  Chloe Greasley ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 166-185lb 3  Artemis Rozos ASTORIA
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 86-100lb 1  kaory olivera RED BANK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 86-100lb 2  Mila Gaglio RAMSEY
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 86-100lb 3  Alyssa Carranza ABINGTON
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 1  Montserrat Reyes STAMFORD
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 2  Amy "Elektra" Morales-Mateo CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 3  Avienne de Guzman ENGLEWOOD
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 1  Aundrea Abenoja NEW DORP
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 2  Angelina Falabella ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 3  Lily Lampo TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 1  Gia Shinas MANHASSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 2  Havisha Polamreddy COLMAR
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 3  Ella Egan SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 146-168lb 1  Isabella Steffa SYOSSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 146-168lb 2  Gianna Gonzalez SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 110lb & Under 1  Giovanna Mateo GREENPOINT
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 110lb & Under 2  Avery Siegler RAMSEY
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 110lb & Under 3  Madison Tavares MANHASSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 1  Jasmine Karkis TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 2  Amina Motamad BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 3  Liv Hinkel BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 131-145lb 1  Cameron Castillo ASTORIA
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 131-145lb 2  Leia Cassie REGO PARK
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 131-145lb 3  Kendra Cressman BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 146-165lb 1  Isabelle Zabarskiy EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 146-165lb 2  Angela Lombardo BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 1  Lazizbek Husanov GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 2  Daniel Montalvan GARDEN CITY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 3  Gabriel Ortiz NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 1  Arthur Silva EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 2  Christian Herrera ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 3  Christopher Secundino JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 1  Alex Carros SMITHTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 2  Kevin Niu SMITHTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 3  Jadin Cordero BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 1  Christian Espinal MANHASSET
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 2  Ethan Murphy MANHASSET
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 171-195lb 1  Kevin Fajardo MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 171-195lb 2  Alexander Mancero EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 1  Carlos DaCastelo NEW DORP
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 2  Caleb Rothenberger COLMAR
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 3  Jaden Dimentman NEW DORP
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - A 1  Justin Ellazar NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - A 2  Myel Jerez HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - A 3  Richard Lanciers ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - B 1  Anthony Quattrochi SYOSSET
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - B 2  Brandon DeLeon MORRIS PLAINS
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb - B 3  Siddharth Shah ASTORIA
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 1  Andrew Montanez RED BANK
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 2  Harrison Liedel RED BANK
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 3  Gavin Stere JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 1  Alexander Rozos ASTORIA
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 2  Edwin Vidals MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 1  Ben Silverman BAY RIDGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 2  Joshua Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 3  Gianny Jeudy REGO PARK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 1 Craig Monda TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 2  Chad Arjoon GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 3  Connor Klein ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 1  Cameron Noia TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 2  Anthony Capichana NEW DORP
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 3  Markus Yanez STAMFORD
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 1  Eliott Casagrande PRINCETON
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 2  Johann Calle GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 3  Dylan Torres ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 1  Frank DiMicelli TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 2  Alexander Jaramillo ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 3  Peter Karasakalides BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 1  Benjamin Xiao STAMFORD
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 2  Nicholas Lupo BRICK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 3  Jack Purtell COLMAR
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 100lb & Under 1  Helen Gonzalez MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 100lb & Under 2  Cara Simoniello MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-125lb 1  shahkzoda ilhomova FEASTERVILLE
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-125lb 2  Itziary Cuaresma NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-125lb 3  Isabelle Yukselen ENGLEWOOD
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 126-150lb 1  Hazel Tat ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 126-150lb 2  Izabela Sikorski GLENDALE
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 126-150lb 3  Alaiha Eggart ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 151-169lb 1  Taela Carros SMITHTOWN



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 151-169lb 2  Sydney Larson PARAMUS
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 151-169lb 3  Mei Qi(Maggie) Ma BAYSIDE
KB Girls 13-14 Int 86-100lb 1  kaory olivera RED BANK
KB Girls 13-14 Int 86-100lb 2  Chelsea Ycaza REGO PARK
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 1  Amberly Ozoria MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 2  Callia Moccio NANUET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 3  Anwita Hatti COLMAR
KB Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 1  Angelina Falabella ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 2  Aundrea Abenoja NEW DORP
KB Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 3  Jessica Monge BAYSIDE
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 1  Ella Egan SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 2  Havisha Polamreddy COLMAR
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 3  Gia Shinas MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 146-168lb 1  Isabella Steffa SYOSSET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 146-168lb 2  Ashley Coronel ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 13-14 Int 146-168lb 3  Gabriela Stepien MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 1  Julio (Jr.) Moreira BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 2  Lazizbek Husanov GLENDALE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 81-100lb 3  Gabriel Ortiz NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 1  Carlos Rodriguez BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 2  Arthur Silva EATONTOWN
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 3  Christopher Secundino JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 1  Nico Thornburgh ASTORIA
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 2  Jadin Cordero BAYSIDE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 3  Dionisio Pina BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-170lb 1  Abdullah Attia RED BANK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-170lb 2  Ethan Murphy MANHASSET
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-170lb 3  Maksym Volyanskyy ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 171-195lb 1  Kevin Fajardo MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 171-195lb 2  Mike Vergara NANUET
KB Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 1  Carlos DaCastelo NEW DORP
KB Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 2  Caleb Rothenberger COLMAR
KB Boys 13-14 Int 86-100lb 3  David Alvarez RAMSEY
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 1  Nevyn Jerez HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 2  Justin Ellazar NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 3  Anthony Quattrochi SYOSSET
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 1  Bobur Khasanov REGO PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 2  Max Milman ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 3  Andrew Montanez RED BANK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 1  Akito Benson SYOSSET
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 2  Alexander Rozos ASTORIA
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 3  Mateo Villagomez REGO PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 1  Joshua Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 2  Gianny Jeudy REGO PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 161-185lb 3  Ben Silverman BAY RIDGE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 110lb & Under 1  Madison Tavares MANHASSET
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 110lb & Under 2  Giovanna Mateo GREENPOINT
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 1  Jasmine Karkis TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 2  Amina Motamad BAYSIDE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 111-130lb 3  Bella Mital SYOSSET
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 1  Isabelle Zabarskiy EAST BRUNSWICK
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 2  Leia Cassie REGO PARK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 3  Shruthi Ravishankar COLMAR
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 171-195lb 1  Isabella Rivera YONKERS
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 171-195lb 2  Jamie Balestier PARAMUS
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 1  Salvatore Montella TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 2  Chad Arjoon GLENDALE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 1  Anthony Capichana NEW DORP
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 2  Levi Schulmann RAMSEY
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 3  Markus Yanez STAMFORD
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 1  Johann Calle GLENDALE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 2  Elijah Hunter NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 3  Jake Gujski TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 1  Jayden Bonaccorso ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 2  Frank DiMicelli TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 3  Peter Karasakalides BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 1  Benjamin Xiao STAMFORD
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 2  Tayem Ahmed HUNTINGTON
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 3  Nicholas Lupo BRICK
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 101-115lb 1  Brianna Vega ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 101-115lb 2  Neena Zaidi ABINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 130-145lb 1  Betty Bui Reilly ASTORIA
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 130-145lb 2  Devon Edmonds WAYNE
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 130-145lb 3  Nicholina Jelicic WAYNE
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 166-195lb 1  Amanda Dell'Edera UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 166-195lb 2  Jennifer Woods HAUPPAUGE
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 100lb & Under 1  Shirley Alejo ASTORIA
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 100lb & Under 2  Kiana Scott-McDowell ASTORIA



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-125lb 1  Kristina Grazhdani ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-125lb 2  Jessica Navarro NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-125lb 3  Victoria Marotta HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 1  Katerina Volonakis HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 2  Aylen Cordero NANUET
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 3  Priscila Cancel BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 1  July Buri REGO PARK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Taylor Harris PRINCETON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 3  Lesley Coronel ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 100lb & Under 1  Emma Petruccelli MANHASSET
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 100lb & Under 2  Kylean Martinez SEAFORD
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 1  Jordan McCarthy HOBOKEN
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 2  Madeline Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 3  Sabrina Knapp NEW DORP
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 1  Jaylin Torres GLENDALE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 2  Viviana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 3  Charli MacNair TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 131-150lb 1  Kiana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 131-150lb 2  Nora Csuthy PRINCETON
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 131-150lb 3  Danielle Cole NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 151-175lb 1  Rory McCord PRINCETON
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 151-175lb 2  Jade Huerta BRICK
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 151-175lb 3  Mia Zappola BRICK
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 105-125lb 1  samir parviz FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 105-125lb 2  Gavin Byrnes NEW DORP
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 105-125lb 3  Gabriel Katsabanis NEW WINDSOR



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 126-145lb 1  Giuseppe DiDomenico ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 126-145lb 2  Shakhruz Sadriddinov BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 1  Justin Manko SYOSSET
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 2  Leonardo Robalino ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 101-120lb 1  Marcus John Laquindanum REGO PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 101-120lb 2  Noah Gibbs ABINGTON
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 1  Jamil Bonilla HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 2  Kevin Rodriguez ASTORIA
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 3  Valentino Garro ABINGTON
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 1  Joseph Biers GLENDALE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 2  Sebastian Nunes ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 3  Thomas Tierney TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 161-180lb 1  Alexander Perez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 161-180lb 2  Nick Ramirez RAMSEY
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 161-180lb 3  Rodrigo Arias NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 181-200lb 1  David Tuxpan JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 181-200lb 2  Drew Saluk HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 181-200lb 3  Noah Huynh COLMAR
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 201-220lb 1  Matthew Booth Jr. CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 201-220lb 2  Justin Castiblanco ASTORIA
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 1  Amir Ilhomov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 2  Asadbek Musinov REGO PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 3  Ajay Persaud NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 1  Matthew McAuley HOBOKEN
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 2  Anthony Kremzukou COLMAR
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 3  Sergio Kremzukou COLMAR



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 1  Brody Elk BRICK
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 2  Henry Cummings NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 3  David Zubarev TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 1  Andrew Page ASTORIA
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 2  Dominic Scola MORRIS PLAINS
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 3  Adrian Devarez BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 1  Luca Hulla TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 2  Tyler Francisco HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 3  Justin Weinstein SYOSSET
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 101-115lb 1  Daria Barbosu ASTORIA
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 101-115lb 2  Brianna Vega ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 116-130lb 1  Ashley Molina HAUPPAUGE
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 116-130lb 2  Mingma Lama JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 131-151lb 1  Betty Bui Reilly ASTORIA
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 131-151lb 2  Daniella Contrera SEAFORD
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 131-151lb 3  Tasfia Ahmed HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 15-17 Int 100lb & Under 1  Shirley Alejo ASTORIA
KB Girls 15-17 Int 100lb & Under 2  Kiana Scott-McDowell ASTORIA
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 1  Kristina Grazhdani ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 2  Victoria Marotta HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 3  rubitha balasubramani HOBOKEN
KB Girls 15-17 Int 116-130lb 1  Nina Tommarello COLMAR
KB Girls 15-17 Int 116-130lb 2  Sayuri Rojas YONKERS
KB Girls 15-17 Int 116-130lb 3  Isabelle Huang SYOSSET
KB Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 1  Olivia Olchawa REGO PARK
KB Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 2  Katerina Volonakis HUNTINGTON



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 15-17 Int 146-165lb 3  Aylen Cordero NANUET
KB Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 1  July Buri REGO PARK
KB Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 2  Lesley Coronel ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 101-120lb 1  samir parviz FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 101-120lb 2  Gavin Byrnes NEW DORP
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 101-120lb 3  Jaime Sanchez ASTORIA
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 1  Jonibek Abdurakhmanov REGO PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 2  Miguel Hernandez BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 3  Joey Philhower BRICK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 1  Justin Manko SYOSSET
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 2  John Bazarov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 3  Aldo Hernandez ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 1  Paul Orellena JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 2  Daniel Cabarcas REGO PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 3  Max-Nickolas Noel GARDEN CITY
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 220-249lb 1  Rohan Buckley NANUET
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 220-249lb 2  Albert Torres BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 220-249lb 3  Kevin Sotelo CHELSEA
KB Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 1  Kevin Rodriguez ASTORIA
KB Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 2  Edwin Patrick Cuaresma NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 15-17 Int 121-140lb 3  Nathan Shamalov MANHASSET
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 1  Sebastian Nunes ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 2  Thomas Tierney TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 3  Joseph Biers GLENDALE
KB Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 1  Nick Ramirez RAMSEY
KB Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 2  David Tuxpan JACKSON HEIGHTS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 3  Gafurbek Khasanov REGO PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Int 186-210lb 1  Justin Castiblanco ASTORIA
KB Boys 15-17 Int 186-210lb 2  Drew Saluk HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 15-17 Int 186-210lb 3  Noah Huynh COLMAR
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 100lb & Under 1  Emma Petruccelli MANHASSET
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 100lb & Under 2  Kylean Martinez SEAFORD
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 1  Evelyn Mital SYOSSET
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 2  Madeline Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 101-115lb 3  Jordan McCarthy HOBOKEN
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 1  Jaylin Torres GLENDALE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 2  Viviana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 3  Charli MacNair TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-145lb 1  Kiana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-145lb 2  Nora Csuthy PRINCETON
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-145lb 3  Danielle Cole NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 146-165lb 1  Jade Huerta BRICK
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 146-165lb 2  Rory McCord PRINCETON
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 146-165lb 3  Sophia Soria MORRIS PLAINS
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 1  Amir Ilhomov FEASTERVILLE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 2  Asadbek Musinov REGO PARK
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 3  Ajay Persaud NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 1  Matthew McAuley HOBOKEN
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 2  Mugen Schmakov PARAMUS
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb 3  Jamil Bonilla HAUPPAUGE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 1  Henry Cummings NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 2  Brody Elk BRICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 3  Christopher Gliaos TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 1 Alexander Perez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 2  Jordyn Cespedes ALLENTOWN
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 3  Andrew Page ASTORIA
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 1  Luca Hulla TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 2  Davin Foote SYOSSET
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-210lb 3  Tyler Francisco HUNTINGTON
JJ Women Beg 116-130lb 1  Liliana Perez JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Women Beg 116-130lb 2  Sierra Ventura ASTORIA
JJ Women Beg 116-130lb 3  Deirdre Ryan NANUET
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 1  Rivkah Weissberger BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 2  Bianca Siani YONKERS
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 3  Lily Lioumpomirova REGO PARK
JJ Women Beg 146-165lb 1  Emma Artero CHELSEA
JJ Women Beg 146-165lb 2  Taya Benn MANHASSET
JJ Women Beg 146-165lb 3  Katherine Coello MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 1  Keymi Limon YONKERS
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 2  Liz Bennett GLENDALE
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 3  Daniela Ponce JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Women Int 114-130lb 1  Victoria Pace TOTTENVILLE
JJ Women Int 114-130lb 2  Angelina Cirovic WAYNE
JJ Women Int 114-130lb 3  Vanessa De Ferrari GLENDALE
JJ Women Int 131-145lb 1  Valerie Casagrande PRINCETON
JJ Women Int 131-145lb 2  Katelyn McGillycuddy YONKERS
JJ Women Int 131-145lb 3  Giovanna Rydingsward PARAMUS
JJ Women Int 146-165lb 1  Tanisha Simmons NORTH PLAINFIELD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Women Int 146-165lb 2  Rikki McRae BETHLEHEM
JJ Women Int 146-165lb 3  Felicia Nicolas NANUET
JJ Women Adv 130lb & Under 1  Anna Sicoli NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Women Adv 130lb & Under 2  Johanna Mateo GREENPOINT
JJ Women Adv 130lb & Under 3  Cara Dulko SEAFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 121-141lb 1  Daron Kalachion ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 121-141lb 2  Dominic Pridgen PRINCETON
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 121-141lb 3  Jaden Meyers NANUET
JJ Women Adv 131-145lb 1 Joshu Kayla Alvarado NEW WINDSOR
JJ Women Adv 131-145lb 2 Joshu Kirsten Brown GREENPOINT
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 1  Anthony Lugo BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 2  Nico Rossi YONKERS
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 3  Sakou byrd BETHLEHEM
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 1  Sean Hess SEAFORD
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 2  Michael Correa CHELSEA
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 3  Stephen McLaughlin TOTTENVILLE
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 1  Matthew Kempson HOBOKEN
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 2  DJ Quinones NEW WINDSOR
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 3  Andrew Conforti EATONTOWN
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 1  Daniel Caccavale ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 2  Cristian Nunez STAMFORD
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 3  Michael Cavallero YONKERS
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 1  Jeremy Gomez GREENPOINT
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 2  Justin O' Grady EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 3  Phil Anderson NEW DORP
JJ Men Adv 201-225lb 1  Shaqil Tucker COLMAR



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Men Beg 206-225lb 2  Leandro Sr. Bonilla GARDEN CITY
JJ Men Beg 206-225lb 3  Colin Coultas CHERRY HILL
JJ Men Beg 226-265lb 1  Jefferey Barrios GREENPOINT
JJ Men Beg 226-265lb 2  Justin Zang ASTORIA
JJ Men Beg 226-265lb 3  Daniel Ramirez UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Men Beg 266-290lb 1  Jonathan Agosto ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Beg 266-290lb 2  Paul Mellor ENGLEWOOD
JJ Men Int 135lb & Under 1  Willber Garcia HAUPPAUGE
JJ Men Int 135lb & Under 2  Mateo Oblitas NEW DORP
JJ Men Int 135lb & Under 3  Carlos Alatorre JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 1  Jonas Juarez GARDEN CITY
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 2  Victor Olvera RED BANK
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 3  Matthew Norton ABINGTON
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 1  Everton Champagnie ROCKVILLE
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 2 Alexis Martinez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 3  Louis Perpignan BETHLEHEM
JJ Men Int 171-185lb 1  Thomas Hansen HAUPPAUGE
JJ Men Int 171-185lb 2  Latrell McClain ASTORIA
JJ Men Int 171-185lb 3  Shaun Saltsman ALLENTOWN
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 1  Zachary Siemasko BETHLEHEM
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 2  Ricardo Sanchez ASTORIA
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 3  Michal Newman MORRIS PLAINS
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 1 Joshu Ricky Pace TOTTENVILLE
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 2  Anthony Santoro MORRIS PLAINS
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 3  Jordan Ruffman EATONTOWN
JJ Men Adv 156-170lb 1  Eric Ridello YONKERS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Men Adv 156-170lb 2  Giacomo Hulla TOTTENVILLE
JJ Men Adv 156-170lb 3  Sean Owens PRINCETON
JJ Men Adv 171-185lb 1  Chris Castaldo NANUET
JJ Men Adv 171-190lb 2  Spencer Saarloos BRICK
JJ Men Adv 171-190lb 3  Tav Ben- Shoan PARAMUS
JJ Men Adv 186-210lb 1  Elijah Sampson BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Adv 186-200lb 2  Gutemberg Jean-Baptiste NANUET
JJ Men Adv 186-200lb 3  George Dunphy NEW DORP
KB Women Beg 140lb & Under 1  Mickaella Nugent CHELSEA
KB Women Beg 140lb & Under 2  Liliana Perez JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Women Beg 140lb & Under 3  Lily Lioumpomirova REGO PARK
KB Women Beg 141-155lb 1  Bianca Siani YONKERS
KB Women Beg 141-155lb 2  Maria Heredia NANUET
KB Women Beg 141-155lb 3  Katherine Coello MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Women Beg 156-180lb 1  Emma Artero CHELSEA
KB Women Beg 156-180lb 2  Stephanie Bono BAY RIDGE
KB Women Beg 156-180lb 3  Keymi Limon YONKERS
KB Women Beg 190-226lb 1  Kayla Consuegra MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Women Beg 190-226lb 2  Cindy Carangui GLENDALE
KB Women Int 116-130lb 1  Tess Denton Rex EATONTOWN
KB Women Int 116-130lb 2  Marina Prakas ASTORIA
KB Women Int 116-130lb 3  Ayala Asher BAY RIDGE
KB Women Int 131-145lb 1  Gabriella Hernandez BAY RIDGE
KB Women Int 131-145lb 2  Tara Cohen ROCKVILLE
KB Women Int 131-145lb 3  Katelyn McGillycuddy YONKERS
KB Women Int 146-165lb 1  Tessa Varricchio NEW DORP



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Women Int 146-165lb 2  Felicia Nicolas NANUET
KB Women Int 146-165lb 3  Tanisha Simmons NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Women Int 166-195lb 1  Shannon Kelly NANUET
KB Women Int 166-195lb 2  Liz Bennett GLENDALE
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 1  Mateo Oblitas NEW DORP
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 2  Jordan Reyes PRINCETON
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 3  Erik Maldonado HAUPPAUGE
KB Men Beg 136-155lb 1  Sakou byrd BETHLEHEM
KB Men Beg 136-155lb 2  Anthony Laboy ALLENTOWN
KB Men Beg 136-155lb 3  Jose Tirado CHERRY HILL
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 1  Gustaf Svensson ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 2  DJ Quinones NEW WINDSOR
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 3  Marcos Gonzalez GARDEN CITY
KB Men Beg 171-185lb 1  Daniel Caccavale ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Beg 171-185lb 2  Alan Daniel Medina Lindao ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Beg 171-185lb 3  Louis Siani YONKERS
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 1  Lord Ansah REGO PARK
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 2  Phil Anderson NEW DORP
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 3  Vinnie Buono PRINCETON
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 1  Bryan Weimer Jr. CHERRY HILL
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 2  Csaba Gyorfi CHELSEA
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 3  Colin Coultas CHERRY HILL
KB Men Beg 266-290lb 1  Jonathan Agosto ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Beg 266-290lb 2  Paul Mellor ENGLEWOOD
KB Men Int 136-155lb 1  Sean Hess SEAFORD
KB Men Int 136-155lb 2  Nico Rossi YONKERS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Men Int 136-155lb 3  Jaquan Ortiz CHERRY HILL
KB Men Int 156-170lb 1  Mikal Sauda ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Int 156-170lb 2  Jean Tineo ENGLEWOOD
KB Men Int 156-170lb 3  Adam Jablonski PRINCETON
KB Men Int 171-185lb 1  Latrell McClain ASTORIA
KB Men Int 171-185lb 2  Thomas Hansen HAUPPAUGE
KB Men Beg 171-185lb 3  Vasileios Tsatzalis BAYSIDE
KB Men Int 190-225lb 1  Elchonon Skolnik NANUET
KB Men Int 190-225lb 2  Jeremy Vanegas NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Men Int 190-225lb 3  Salvatore Gaglio ASTORIA
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 1  Anna Sicoli NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 2  Johanna Mateo GREENPOINT
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 3  Jordan Chen SYOSSET
MMA Women Adv 131-145lb 1  Erika Euston BRICK
MMA Women Adv 131-145lb 2  Patricia Destine CHELSEA
MMA Women Adv 131-145lb 3 Joshu Kayla Alvarado NEW WINDSOR
MMA Women Adv 161-180lb 1  Mia Miljanic BAY RIDGE
MMA Women Adv 161-180lb 2  Rosalie Giraldo SYOSSET
MMA Women Adv 161-180lb 3  Sydelle Chase-Rosario MARLTON
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 1  Zachary Siemasko BETHLEHEM
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 2  Ricardo Sanchez ASTORIA
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 3  Michal Newman MORRIS PLAINS
MMA Men Adv 136-155lb 1 Joshu Jeremy Garcia BAY RIDGE
MMA Men Adv 136-155lb 2 Joshu Ricky Pace TOTTENVILLE
MMA Men Adv 136-155lb 3  Salvatore Esposito NEW DORP
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 1  Seaton Smith GREENPOINT



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 2  Everton Champagnie ROCKVILLE
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 3  Orlando Crisantos BAY RIDGE
MMA Men Adv 171-185lb 1  Chris Castaldo NANUET
MMA Men Adv 171-185lb 2  Eric Dowd ALLENTOWN
MMA Men Adv 171-185lb 3  Michael Szyskiewicz ALLENTOWN
MMA Men Adv 186-200lb 1  Gutemberg Jean-Baptiste NANUET
MMA Men Adv 186-200lb 2  Jeremy Gomez GREENPOINT
MMA Men Adv 186-200lb 3 Joshu Jordan Depomar STAMFORD
MMA Men Adv 201-225lb 1  Shaqil Tucker COLMAR
MMA Men Adv 201-225lb 2  Doug Ferraro CHERRY HILL
MMA Men Adv 226-250lb 1  Jefferey Barrios GREENPOINT
MMA Men Adv 226-250lb 2  John Fratello BRICK
MMA Men Adv 226-250lb 3  Jesse Bermejo YONKERS
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 130lb & Under 1  Adriana Espinosa WAYNE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 130lb & Under 2  Lin Piao GLENDALE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 130lb & Under 3  Kimberly Forte ROCKVILLE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-165lb 1  Tasha Lutek MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-165lb 2  Barbara Smith MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-165lb 3  Sara Manseur JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 130lb & Under 1  Shalini Bhansali SYOSSET
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 130lb & Under 2  Holly Russo BRICK
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 166-195lb 1  Christina Salazar COLMAR
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 166-195lb 2  Sydelle Chase-Rosario MARLTON
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 166-195lb 3  Kristina Beitzel HAUPPAUGE
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 1  Anthony DiCostanzo RED BANK
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 2  Justin Puglisi ROCKVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 3  Michael Medina MANHASSET
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-200lb 1  Dave Ramos SYOSSET
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-200lb 2  Henri Darby BETHLEHEM
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-200lb 3  Antonios Spanidis ASTORIA
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 201-225lb 1  Jarred Labarba BETHLEHEM
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 201-225lb 2  Doug Ferraro CHERRY HILL
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 201-225lb 3  Robert Dito HUNTINGTON
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 1  Seaton Smith GREENPOINT
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 2  Mario Giannini CHELSEA
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 3  Carlo Valencia NANUET
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 171-205lb 1  O'Ryan Goring PRINCETON
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 171-205lb 2  Jason Dunn-Ford WAYNE
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 171-205lb 3  Robbie Gallaher CHERRY HILL
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 130lb & Under 1  Amanda Thomas NEW WINDSOR
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 130lb & Under 2  Jill LoPiccolo NEW WINDSOR
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 130lb & Under 3  Lydia Li GLENDALE
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 131-165lb 1  Paola(Guisset) Moreno ASTORIA
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 131-165lb 2  Barbara Smith MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 131-165lb 3  Melissa Yusti-Spanidis ASTORIA
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 166-198lb 1  Petrianne Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 166-198lb 2  Rie (Maria) Dell'Edera UPPER EAST SIDE
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 166-198lb 3  Ana Castaneda JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 1  Angel Olivera ROCKVILLE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 2  Luigi Palladino BAY RIDGE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 3  Vincent Dugan BAY RIDGE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 1  Suresh Seunarine BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 2  David Grinberg ENGLEWOOD
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 3  Harold Jennings CHELSEA
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 1  Jarred Labarba BETHLEHEM
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 2  Alfred Baker ROCKVILLE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 3  Mehran Zamani STAMFORD
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 130lb & Under 1  Holly Russo BRICK
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 130lb & Under 2  Lin Piao GLENDALE
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 130lb & Under 3  Cindy Siew SYOSSET
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-165lb 1  Donna Drury EATONTOWN
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-165lb 2  April Millian PARAMUS
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-165lb 3  Anne-Lise Jacobsen RAMSEY
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 166-195lb 1  Christina Salazar COLMAR
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 166-195lb 2  Kristina Beitzel HAUPPAUGE
MMA Senior Women LoGreen-Black 166-195lb 3  Jennifer Chase-Rosario CHERRY HILL
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 1  Rashawn Dennis BELLEROSE
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 2  Mario Giannini CHELSEA
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 3  Igor Yakubov BAY RIDGE
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 1  Karl Vazquez Sr. GREENPOINT
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 2  James Ellengold ENGLEWOOD
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 3  Dave Ramos SYOSSET
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 206-245lb 1  Ryan A Kunz BRICK
MMA Senior Men LoGreen-Black 206-245lb 2  Jose Mena MIDDLE VILLAGE


